Event #7 @ Old Bald Knob Lumber Mill, Creswell, OR

Saturday, September 19, 2015
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Ryan Allen
Marvin Wodtli
Keith Olsen

Doug Drouet
Ryan Allen

Aaron Shelton
Sammy Lin
Jeffrey Fields
Jason Braunberger

William Randleman

Xin Ye

Alan Bowers
Jennifer Ocker
Nicholas Kerbs
Sammy Lin
Jesse Rice

Ron Aasted
Ryan Wamsley
Jeff Childers
DaWayne Kerbs
Cat Rice
Jeremy Bunker
Eddice Davis
Bonnie Mueller
Steve Wynne
Dan Schnell
Tim Hill

Tony Chilton
Zeph Uusitalo
Garrett Cogburn
Bert Jacobson
Jeremy Dey
Travis Walters
Xin Ye

Lorin Wamsley
Aaron Navarro
Jerry Braunberger
Jeremy Bunker
Basil Snyder
Chris Nunes
Jennifer Ocker
Russ Walters
Alex Paraskevas
Chi Ting

Karen Drouet
Marty Scarr

Jim Mueller
Douglas Thomas
Bruce Harmon
Churan Feng
Melissa Malish
Ryan Rink

Roy Hockett
David Mills
Stephen Nichols
Adam Hammel
Eddie Sanders

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.E€escc.org RAW  Diff from 1st

Sponsors: Custom Audio, Priority One Heating & AC, Neal’s Hair Company

97 Subaru WRX Green
15 Corvette Z06 red
Bandit Black

82 VW Jetta Blue

97 Subaru WRX Green
Orange Rabbit

08 Evo 10 Silver

05 Miata MX-5 Titanium
85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
06 Mzda MX-5 Blue

06 Subaru WRX Sti Blue
99 Miata Red

83 GTI Orange

85 Camaro Gray

08 Evo 10 Silver

98 Camaro White

89 Mustang White

87 Nissan 200SX

83 VW Rabbit Black

85 Camaro Gray

94 Mazda Miata R White
86 200SX Blue

71 Nova gold

03 Ford Focus Red

15 Mustang White

02 Corvette Z06 Black
08 Subaru Sti Black
Homebuilt Black

86 Merkur XR4Ti Gray
01 Civic Red

83 Camaro Yellow
Mazda Speed 3

86 Corvette Red

06 Subaru WRX Sti Blue
87 Nissan 200SX

10 Chevy Camaro Orange
85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
86 200SX Blue

88 CRX White

75 280Z Red

83 GTI Orange

86 Corvette Red

86 Merkur XR4Ti Gray
05 Subaru Impreza Sti Silver
82 VW Jetta Blue

67 Corvair Gray

03 Ford Focus Red

95 Miata White

07 Pontiac Solstice Red
09 Nissan 370Z White
06 Mazda Speed 6 black
93 Toyota MR2 White
Camaro White

CRX White

13 BRZ Black

94 Miata Blue

05 Mini Cooper Black

32.132
32.374
32.766
33.568
33.837
34.146
34.151
34.287
34.326
34.692
34.917
34.940
34.943
34.966
35.038
35.209
35.359
35.441
35.490
35.655
35.700
35.830
35.832
35.898
35.910
35.956
35.983
36.027
36.029
36.081
36.222
36.275
36.285
36.357
36.497
36.503
36.519
36.523
36.612
36.707
36.710
36.907
37.162
37.195
37.402
37.415
37.433
37.499
37.524
37.557
37.620
37.717
37.877
37.992
38.062
38.097
38.172

0.242
0.634
1.436
1.705
2.014
2.019
2.155
2.194
2.560
2.785
2.808
2.811
2.834
2.906
3.077
3.227
3.309
3.358
3.523
3.568
3.698
3.700
3.766
3.778
3.824
3.851
3.895
3.897
3.949
4.090
4.143
4.153
4.225
4.365
4371
4.387
4.391
4.480
4.575
4.578
4.775
5.030
5.063
5.270
5.283
5.301
5.367
5.392
5.425
5.488
5.585
5.745
5.860
5.930
5.965
6.040
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Andrew Hafner
Nate Fickenscher
Clive Wanstall
Peggy Steck
Leo Clark

Roy Hockett
Sarah Fields
Aaron Navarro
Chris Devereux
Adam Rea

Scott Wamsley
Will Moody

Ed Thompson
Hayden Kuhnhausen
Jared Anderson
Alex Gross

Ken Stevens
Rae Heselbach
Cody Sutton
Alex Gross
Zeph Uusitalo
Jerry Shultz
Jeff Rundberg
Carin Nichols
Jamie Porter
Hope Mueller
Randy Poole
Dominic Filip
Sean Kato

Marc Luebeck
Chelsea Seghetti
Gary Dulude
Jace Ocker

Sean Kato

Erick Montoya-Tellez
Robert Huie
Cassie Allen
Tim Steck

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.E€escc.org RAW  Diff from 1st

Sponsors: Custom Audio, Priority One Heating & AC, Neal’s Hair Company

91 Eagle Talon White

11 Impreza WRX White
08 Subaru Sti Gray

08 Pontiac Solstice Silver
87 RX-7 White

Camaro White

94 Miata White

10 Chevy Camaro Orange
78 Trans AM Gold

14 Focus ST Red

88 Chevy S10 Pickup Red
92 Miata Red

12 Prius Black

70 Camaro Z-28 Green

11 Mustang GT White

85 Toyota Mr2 Red

04 Accord Silver

79 Mercedes 300CD

05 Nissan Sentra Silver
85 Toyota Mr2 Red

86 Merkur XR4Ti Gray
08 Porsche Cayman Silver
95 Civic Red

13 BRZ Black

79 Mercedes 300CD

90 240SX Black

95 Camaro Green

94 Miata White

87 BMW 535 Grey

91 Mazda Miata Blue

85 Camaro Gray

Miata Red

09 Sti Black

87 BMW 535 Grey

90 Mazada Miata White
90 Volvo 74 Grey

97 Subaru WRX Green
08 Pontiac Solstice Silver

38.356
38.364
38.570
38.581
38.656
38.781
38.794
38.831
38.887
38.939
39.048
39.061
39.081
39.109
39.341
39.617
39.627
39.761
39.769
39.789
39.940
40.145
40.246
40.395
40.430
40.500
40.698
40.766
41.112
41.231
41.243
41.388
41.616
41.683
42.713
43.695
53.872
99.999

6.224
6.232
6.438
6.449
6.524
6.649
6.662
6.699
6.755
6.807
6.916
6.929
6.949
6.977
7.209
7.485
7.495
7.629
7.637
7.657
7.808
8.013
8.114
8.263
8.298
8.368
8.566
8.634
8.980
9.099
9.111
9.256
9.484
9.551
10.581
11.563
21.740
67.867



